
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

2 
179 

79 
13 
55 

128 
90 
20 
81 
69 
68 

148 
158 

14 
164 

29 
33 
50 
42 
99 
53 
46 
45 

119 
35 

210 
37 
22 
18 

121 

Name 

Michel Fares 
Carsten Jensen 
Marc Holm Greve 
Claus Sejr Nielsen 
Philip Børsting 
Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
Alexander Nørgaard 
Daniel F G Chr 
Victor Lundgaard 
Torben Eskildsen 
Claus Sørensen 
Emil Bækgaard 
Thomas Kokholm 
Oliver Svendsen 
Lars Kjelstrup  
Anders Frølund 
Casper Eneberg Ungerskov 
Richard Møller 
Nikolaj Svendsen 
Oliver Risager Nørmølle 
Helle Asbjørnsdatter Lunden 
Nicklas Adelbøg 
Nicholas Hole 
Dennis R Nielsen 
Leo Toudal 
Steen Nielsen 
Carl-Emil Klitgaard Faber 
Johannes Vibe Utzon 
Christina Udesen 
Stefan Carstensen 

Class 

Duke 200 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Duke 200 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Motard Open 

Duke 200 

M ini GP/DM GP 80/125 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Duke 200 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Mini GP 

Duke 200 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Scooter Supersport 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Mini Rookie 

Mini GP 

Mini Rookie 

Best Tm 

1:14.412 
1:15.728 
1:16.623 
1:16.908 
1:17.042 
1:17.823 
1:18.331 
1:18.868 
1:19.045 
1:19.245 
1:20.177 
1:20.412 
1:21.521 
1:21.666 
1:22.345 
1:22.749 
1:22.773 
1:24.334 
1:24.625 
1:25.312 
1:25.988 
1:26.833 
1:27.289 
1:28.695 
1:31.675 
1:35.247 
1:35.296 
1:39.383 
1:40.035 
1:57.085 

Diff 

1.316 
2.211 
2.496 
2.630 
3.411 
3.919 
4.456 
4.633 
4.833 
5.765 
6.000 
7.109 
7.254 
7.933 
8.337 
8.361 
9.922 

10.213 
10.900 
11.576 
12.421 
12.877 
14.283 
17.263 
20.835 
20.884 
24.971 
25.623 
42.673 

Best Speed 

64,344 
63,226 
62,488 
62,256 
62,148 
61,524 
61,125 
60,709 
60,573 
60,420 
59,718 
59,543 
58,733 
58,629 
58,146 
57,862 
57,845 
56,774 
56,579 
56,123 
55,682 
55,140 
54,852 
53,983 
52,228 
50,269 
50,243 
48,177 
47,863 
40,893 

In Lap 

9 
11 
13 
11 
10 
10 

5 
10 

9 
12 

9 
9 
6 
5 

12 
12 

9 
2 

11 
13 

9 
5 

10 
9 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Status 

Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Tyskland 

Addl2 

Old Mens Corner 

GZ Racing 

Paaske Racing 

L-Team 
Team Mokka 

CS-M RACING 

CS-M RACING 

Adelbøg Racing 

Leo Racing Team 

Utzon Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 02-07-2016 12:41:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Saturday 

Blue - 1050-1110 

Qualifying started at 10:51:04 

Vojens 1,330 km 

02-07-2016 10:50 


